ZESPÓŁ  JĘZYKA  ROSYJSKIEGO  

KONSULTACJE  2.10.2017-29.01.2018
	
	PONIEDZIAŁEK
	WTOREK
	ŚRODA
	CZWARTEK
	PIĄTEK

	Język rosyjski



	mgr Baran Anna


	11.00-12.00
s.231
	
	
	
	14.00-15.00

s.231

	mgr Kowalczuk Grażyna


	
	
	15.00-15.30
s.318
	11.00-12.30
s.239
	

	mgr Rzeszutko-Tarnas Urszula
	
	9.30-10.00
s.239
	14.00-15.30
s.239
	
	

	mgr Wójcik J. Monika


	
	11.30-12.30
s.239
	
	11.00-12.00
s.239
	


UWAGA:

s. 231, 239 CIW ul. Głęboka 28,
s. 318 AGRO II

